
JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR 
Landmark Theatre  Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-T 

Balc U-
Z 

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Tuesday, October 1, 2019 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 
Thursday, October 3, 2019 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 

Friday, October 4, 2019 7:30 $79.00 $64.00 $44.00 $29.00  $ 
The Office Parody 
Oncenter Crouse Hinds Theater  Orch/Mezz Balc A-F Balc G-L 

 # of 
Tickets Total 

Thurs., Oct. 3, 2019 7:30 $43.50 $35.50 $35.50   $ 
JERSEY BOYS 
Landmark Theatre  Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-T 

Balc U-
Z 

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 7:30 $66.10 $57.10 $48.10 $33.00  $ 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 7:30 $66.10 $57.10 $48.10 $33.00  $ 
Thursday, November 14, 2019 7:30 $66.10 $57.10 $48.10 $33.00  $ 

MY FAIR LADY 
Landmark Theatre  Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-T 

Balc U-
Z 

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 

Thursday, December 12, 2019 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 
Friday, December 13, 2019 7:30 $79.00 $64.00 $44.00 $29.00  $ 

MANNHEIM STEAMROLLER 
Oncenter Crouse Hinds Theater  Orch/Mezz Balc A-F Balc G-L  

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Sunday, December 15, 2019 7:30 $61.50 $52.50 $34.50   $ 
A BRONX TALE 
Oncenter Crouse Hinds Theater  Orch/Mezz Balc A-F Balc G-L  

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $48.00 $34.50   $ 
Wednesday, February 19, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $48.00 $34.50   $ 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $48.00 $34.50   $ 
BLUE MAN GROUP 
Landmark Theatre  Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-T 

Balc U-
Z 

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 7:30 $73.00 $57.10 $48.10 $35.50 $29.00  

Friday, March 13, 2020 7:30 $73.00 $57.10 $48.10 $35.50 $29.00  

Saturday, March 14, 2020 7:30 $73.00 $57.10 $48.10 $35.50 $29.00  

Sunday, March 15, 2020 1:00 $73.00 $57.10 $48.10 $35.50 $29.00  

Sunday, March 15, 2020 6:30 $73.00 $57.10 $48.10 $35.50 $29.00  

RIVERDANCE 
Oncenter Crouse Hinds Theater  Orch/Mezz Balc A-F Balc G-L  

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $52.50 $34.50   $ 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $52.50 $34.50   $ 
Thursday, March 26, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $52.50 $34.50   $ 

        
MISS SAIGON 
Landmark Theatre  Orch/Loge 

Rear Orch / 
Front Balc Balc M-T 

Balc U-
Z 

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 
Wednesday, April 29, 2020 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 
Thursday, April 30, 2020 7:30 $71.50 $58.00 $40.00 $29.00  $ 

Friday, May 1, 2020 7:30 $83.00 $68.00 $53.00 $29.00  $ 
Saturday, May 2, 2020 2:00 $75.10 $61.60 $48.10 $29.00  $ 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 7:30 $83.00 $68.00 $53.00 $29.00  $ 
Sunday, May 3, 2020 1:00 $75.10 $61.60 $48.10 $29.00  $ 

Sunday, May 3, 2020 6:30 $75.10 $61.60 $48.10 $29.00  $ 

        

AN AMERICAN IN PARIS 
Oncenter Crouse Hinds Theater  Orch/Mezz Balc A-F Bal G-L  

# of 
Tickets 

Total 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $52.50 $34.50   $ 

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $52.50 $34.50   $ 
Thursday, June 4, 2020 7:30 $61.50 $52.50 $34.50   $ 

 


